
1 坂  下  恋  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 8 9.03 3.65 5.38 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.570 -1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.38 1.481 1 1 0

3.30 3.65

Skating Skills 1.00 1.881.50 1.50 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.811.50 1.50 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.691.50 1.25 1.75 2.25

5.38

2 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 9 8.22 2.77 5.45 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A< < 0.80 -0.20 0.60-1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lze e 0.50 -0.18 0.32-1 -2 -2 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.25 1.351 1 0 0

2.90 2.77

Skating Skills 1.00 1.881.50 1.50 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.691.25 1.50 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.881.50 1.75 1.75 2.50

5.45
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3 佐  藤  結  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 5 8.10 2.85 5.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.25 0.15-2 -3 -2 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3.10 2.85

Skating Skills 1.00 1.692.25 1.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.812.25 2.00 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

5.25

4 有  松  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 6 7.44 2.18 5.26 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.230 1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.05 0.450 1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2.00 2.18

Skating Skills 1.00 1.631.50 1.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.751.50 1.50 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.881.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

5.26
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5 大  島  夢  純

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 3 7.16 2.40 4.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 USpB 1.00 0.13 1.130 1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -1 -1 -1

2.40 2.40

Skating Skills 1.00 1.631.50 1.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.631.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.501.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

4.76

6 松  井  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 2 7.13 2.50 4.63 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.05 0.550 1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.15 0.850 0 -1 -1

2.60 2.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.631.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.501.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.501.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

4.63
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7 河  島  美  雨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 1 6.70 2.25 4.45 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.520 -1 -1 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.230 1 0 0

2.20 2.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.441.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.381.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.631.25 1.75 1.50 2.00

4.45

8 豊  島  小  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 10 6.24 1.00 5.44 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.751.25 1.25 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.811.50 1.25 1.75 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.881.50 1.50 1.75 2.75

5.44

転倒:  -0.20
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9 川  田      操

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 4 5.89 1.82 4.07 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.18 0.22-2 -1 -2 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1T< < 0.30 -0.10 0.20-1 -1 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2.10 1.82

Skating Skills 1.00 1.381.25 1.00 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.311.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.381.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.07

10 北  谷  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 11 5.56 1.00 4.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.10 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.561.25 1.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.501.25 1.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

4.56
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11 山  本  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゴールドスターFSC 7 4.58 0.70 3.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 Usp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.70 0.70

Skating Skills 1.00 1.191.00 1.00 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.00 1.441.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

3.88
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